
2017053 Noord Kaap Mini 1
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA021036
TSA021036

A1

[1] Reghard WILLEMSE

BYE

[1] Charles MALHERBE

3

4

TSA011477

TSA040660

TSA011477

TSA040660

NC

FS

NC

FS
3-6, 7-6, 6-10

Enrico LUBBE

[2] Heinz BOTHA

TONY  PREITE

[2] Hanno VAN ECK

Walkover

[1] MALHERBE / WILLEMSE

[2] BOTHA / VAN ECK

[2] BOTHA / VAN ECK
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